THE CHARGER CITIES
DESERVE.
CITYCHARGE V2
Public Charging
AC Charging up to 22 kW
DESIGNED FOR
WHY CITYCHARGE V2?
CERTIFICATION

V2 with the extras you need—because more power, more features, and more
control are never a bad thing.
CATEGORY ADD-ON TYPE CODE
CONNECTOR OPTIONS
Socket Type 2 E2 / D2 / G2 T2
Socket Type 2 + Shutter E2 S2
Plus 4 m Spiral Type 2 E2 / D2 / G2 C4
Plus 5 m Spiral Type 2 E2 / G2 C5
Plus 4 m Spiral Type 1 U2 U4
Special Socket or Cable
Length**
E2 / G2 SS
USER INTERFACE
LED E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 1
LCD 7" E2 / D2 / G2 2
PAYMENT TERMINAL
None E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 X
PT P66 E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 1
PT P68 E2 2
PT Apollo E2 / D2 / G2 3
PT Valina E2 / D2 / G2 4
PT CCV IM30 E2 / D2 / G2 5
PT Castless E2 / D2 / G2 6
Special** E2 / G2 S
ELECTRICAL SAFETY
RCCB Type A + RCM (1 Power
Input)
E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 1
RCCB Type B (1 Power Input) E2 / D2 / G2 2
MECHANICAL
None E2 / G2 / U2 X
Spec Key Locks E2 / G2 / U2 1
MID Windows E2 / D2 / G2 2
Spec Key Lock + MID Win E2 / D2 / G2 3
Special** E2 / D2 / G2 S
COMMUNICATION
None E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 1
4G Only E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 2
4G + LAN E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 3
Special** E2 / D2 / G2 S
SOFTWARE
None E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 XX
ISO15118 1
Software Limitation For 11 kW E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 S1
HARDWARE
None E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 XX
Co-Branding Front E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 C1
Co-Branding Front + Back E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 C2
** Available only after EC Product department confirmation
27
ADD-ONS
26
CityCharge V2
ADD-ONS | V2
The right gear makes all the difference. Power up your V2 with accessories that
refine, enhance, and elevate your charging game. Because details matter—
and we don’t do half-measures.
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES | V2
COMPATIBLE CODE NAME
V2 MPACX Without Packing
V2 MPAC1 CCV2 Socket Packing
V2 MPAC2 CCV2 Plus Packing
V2 ACSM1 SIM Card (Manufacturer)
V2 ACSM2 SIM Card (Customer)
V2 ACSW1 Ethernet Switch 4port
V2 ACSW2 Ethernet Switch 8port
V2 ACRF1 RFID TAG
V2 ACMP1 Mounting Plate Kit
V2 ACMP2 Concrete Foundation
V2 ACDLH DLM H
V2 ACD01 DLM B CT 300 A
V2 ACD02 DLM B CT 400 A